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Raleigh Water 
Merger Town 

Inspection Areas 

Chris Hurt

Wendell
Mike Fowler ris Hurt

RolesvilleRolesville
  Chris Hurt

Wake Forest
  Sam Earp

Zebulon
Mike Fowler

S A

Garner
Tara Meyer

Wake Forest
Inspector: Sam Earp
Email: Samual.Earp@raleighnc.gov

Knightdale
Inspector: Chris Hurt
Email:Chris.Hurt@raleighnc.gov

Wendell
Inspector: Michael Fowler
Email: Mike.Fowler@raleighnc.gov

*Note: water and sewer utility inspections performed on 
development projects inside Raleigh are managed through 
the Development Services Department.  Call 919-996-6446

Inspections Supervisor: Decarus Vinson
Email: Decarus.Vinson@raleighnc.gov

Engineering Inspections Manager: Michael Derby 
Email:  Michael.Derby@raleighnc.gov

Rolesville 
Inspector: Chris Hurt
Email: Chris.Hurt@raleighnc.gov

Garner
Inspector: Tara Meyer
Email: Tara.Meyer@raleighnc.gov

Zebulon
Inspector: Michael Fowler
Email: Mike.Fowler@raleighnc.gov

Requesting a Utility Inspection in the Merger Towns: 

https://cityworks.raleighnc.gov/pucontractors/Raleigh Water 
Call Center: (919) 996-3245

Knightdale

RaleighAll
GarnerBen
KnightdaleCydney
RolesvilleTim
Wake ForestTim
WendellKeith
ZebulonJordan

Keith Tew
keith.tew@raleighnc.gov

Development Review

      Tim 

    Tim

   Jordan

    Keith Cydney

    Ben

Tim Beasley
Timothy.beasley@raleighnc.gov

Cydney Terry
Cydney.terry@raleighnc.gov

Tim Beasley
Timothy.beasley@raleighnc.gov

Ben Baker
Benjamin.baker@Raleighnc.gov

Jordan McAdams
Jordan.mcadams@raleighnc.gov

A reviewer will be assigned to the
project in Raleigh

Jonathan Ham
Jonathan.ham@raleighnc.Gov




